
 2025 Summer Iowa Games - Trapshooting Finals Results

Event Category Name Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Score R/S Place 
16 yard (50) <=5th Grade M Owen Wintz 18 20 38 1 1
16 yard (50) <=5th Grade M Bentley Robbins Alta Aurelia 5th & Under 20 18 38 0 2
16 yard (50) <=5th Grade M Braxton Robbins Alta Aurelia 5th & Under 19 18 37 0 3

16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Reignan Baccam 24 24 48 8 1
16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Hunter Ahrenstorff Team B Sibley 23 23 46 8 2
16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Dylan Stalpes Livermore Team 1 23 22 45 7 3
16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Landen Speers Alta Aurelia 6-8 23 20 43 2 4
16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Johnny Madsen Alta Aurelia 6-8 20 22 42 7 5
16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Tanner Lucas Ankeny Team 1 20 21 41 10 6
16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Beckham Farley 20 19 39 9 7
16 yard (50) 6-8 Grade M Zander Gonzalez Alta Aurelia 6-8 20 16 36 0 8

16 yard (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Zoey Olson 25 25 50 50 1
16 yard (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Kimber Bartholomew Alta Aurelia 6-8 23 23 46 1 2
16 yard (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Lauren Filmer Unnamed Team 21 19 40 8 3
16 yard (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Sophie Carlson 21 18 39 2 4
16 yard (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Mackenzie Cornelius Collins-Maxwell 18 21 39 0 5
16 yard (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Arianna Alvarado 18 19 37 5 6
16 yard (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Kaylee Cornelius Collins-Maxwell 14 12 26 1 7

16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades F Lily Jennings Ankeny Team 2 25 24 49 5 1
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades F Trinity Vandiver 23 24 47 9 2
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades F Kenda Smith Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 3 23 23 46 0 3
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades F Sage Lenz 23 22 45 1 4
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades F Makayla Stalpes Livermore Team 1 20 21 41 0 5

16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades M Morgan Wood 23 25 48 34 1
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades M Brayden Aberson Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 2 22 24 46 24 2
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades M Noah Andersen Spartan Clay Crushers 1 21 23 44 18 3
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades M Dalton Martin Spartan Clay Crushers 1 22 22 44 2 4
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades M Cameron Kinney Knoxville Klay Killas 22 20 42 11 5
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades M Nolan Reeves Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 1 22 20 42 1 6
16 yard (50) 9-12 Grades M Carter Kinney Knoxville Klay Killas 18 16 34 1 7

16 yard (50) F22-54 Heidi Reetz 18 13 31 0 1
16 yard (50) F22-54 Cassandra Montano 17 13 30 0 2
16 yard (50) F55+ Sue Gordon 20 22 42 1 1

16 yard (50) M18-21 Collin Lohman 22 23 45 1 1
16 yard (50) M18-21 Jacob Gentry 20 23 43 2 2
16 yard (50) M18-21 Seth Bauman 22 19 41 7 3

16 yard (50) M22-54 Juston Jennings 24 22 46 7 1
16 yard (50) M22-54 Jarrod Martin 22 23 45 4 2
16 yard (50) M22-54 Jason Kruse 23 22 45 0 3
16 yard (50) M22-54 Jason Lester 22 22 44 9 4
16 yard (50) M22-54 Mike Bartholomew 24 20 44 6 5
16 yard (50) M22-54 Ryan Erskine 19 22 41 2 6
16 yard (50) M22-54 William Ekstrom 19 20 39 0 7

16 yard (50) M55-64 Brad Luke 24 25 49 31 1
16 yard (50) M55-64 Kent Smith 23 24 47 20 2
16 yard (50) M55-64 Doug Carlson 22 23 45 4 3
16 yard (50) M55-64 Todd Erskine 22 16 38 1 4
16 yard (50) M55-64 Moe Hansen 18 15 33 0 5
16 yard (50) Sr Vet 71+ Dave Gordon 24 21 45 0 1

16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Jayden Goings Alta Aurelia 6-8 23 22 212 13 1
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16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Johnny Madsen Alta Aurelia 6-8 20 22 212 7 1
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Landen Speers Alta Aurelia 6-8 23 20 212 2 1
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Kimber Bartholomew Alta Aurelia 6-8 23 23 212 1 1
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Zander Gonzalez Alta Aurelia 6-8 20 16 212 0 1
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Hunter Ahrenstorff Team B Sibley 23 23 202 8 2
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Hoyt Ahrenstorff Team B Sibley 25 22 202 5 2
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Kyler Maxwell Team B Sibley 19 17 202 4 2
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Jaxsen Loerts Team B Sibley 17 19 202 3 2
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Karsen Peters Team B Sibley 21 16 202 0 2
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Lauren Filmer Unnamed Team 21 19 200 8 3
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Zane Evans Unnamed Team 22 22 200 4 3
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Samuel Stotz Unnamed Team 21 19 200 4 3
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Peyton Rogers Unnamed Team 19 18 200 2 3
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Tre Sederwall Unnamed Team 21 18 200 1 3
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Jasper Chipman Ankeny Team 1 19 23 185 14 4
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Tanner Lucas Ankeny Team 1 20 21 185 10 4
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Gledhill Andrew Ankeny Team 1 22 22 185 2 4
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Matthew Hall Ankeny Team 1 21 13 185 2 4
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Theodore Chipman Ankeny Team 1 14 10 185 0 4
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Zane Jacobs Collins-Maxwell 16 17 165 7 5
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Katelyn Krause Collins-Maxwell 20 19 165 5 5
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Kaylee Cornelius Collins-Maxwell 14 12 165 1 5
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Cole Atwood Collins-Maxwell 15 13 165 0 5
16 yard (50) Team 6-8 Mackenzie Cornelius Collins-Maxwell 18 21 165 0 5

16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Holton Falck Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 2 23 25 232 83 1
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Brayden Aberson Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 2 22 24 232 83 1
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Braxton Lytle Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 2 24 21 232 83 1
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Cale Sievers Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 2 24 23 232 83 1
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Collin LaFever Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 2 24 22 232 83 1
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Kaitlyn Myers Ankeny Team 2 22 22 212 25 2
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Benjamin Williams Ankeny Team 2 19 23 212 25 2
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Lily Jennings Ankeny Team 2 25 24 212 25 2
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Andy King Ankeny Team 2 20 21 212 25 2
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Jackson Veach Ankeny Team 2 19 17 212 25 2
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Noah Andersen Spartan Clay Crushers 1 21 23 206 29 3
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Lucas Robinson Spartan Clay Crushers 1 24 20 206 29 3
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Dayton Dirkx Spartan Clay Crushers 1 22 20 206 29 3
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Zane Jacobs2 Spartan Clay Crushers 1 15 17 206 29 3
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Dalton Martin Spartan Clay Crushers 1 22 22 206 29 3
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Cooper Bean Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 1 23 23 206 10 4
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Tristan Lohman Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 1 21 15 206 10 4
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Oliver Hansen Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 1 19 24 206 10 4
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Cade Elsenbast Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 1 18 21 206 10 4
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Nolan Reeves Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 1 22 20 206 10 4
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Cameron Kinney Knoxville Klay Killas 22 20 197 18 5
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Ignatious Barnes Knoxville Klay Killas 22 16 197 18 5
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Hunter Lund Knoxville Klay Killas 20 18 197 18 5
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Carter Kinney Knoxville Klay Killas 18 16 197 18 5
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Jarek Hoch Knoxville Klay Killas 22 23 197 18 5
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Dylan Stalpes Livermore Team 1 23 22 197 17 6
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Parker Scott Livermore Team 1 21 19 197 17 6
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Mallory Scott Livermore Team 1 19 17 197 17 6
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Tyson Crahan Livermore Team 1 16 19 197 17 6
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Makayla Stalpes Livermore Team 1 20 21 197 17 6
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Savanna Reetz Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 3 20 19 167 7 7
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Titus Kruse Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 3 24 20 167 7 7
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Kenda Smith Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 3 23 23 167 7 7
16 yard (50) Team 9-12 Bianca Alvarado Alta Aurelia 9-12 Team 3 20 18 167 7 7

16 yard (50) Team <=5th Grade Levi Wilkinson Alta Aurelia 5th & Under 15 19 164 1 1
16 yard (50) Team <=5th Grade Easton Quastad Alta Aurelia 5th & Under 15 12 164 1 1
16 yard (50) Team <=5th Grade Mason Curry Alta Aurelia 5th & Under 18 10 164 1 1
16 yard (50) Team <=5th Grade Bentley Robbins Alta Aurelia 5th & Under 20 18 164 0 1
16 yard (50) Team <=5th Grade Braxton Robbins Alta Aurelia 5th & Under 19 18 164 0 1

Handicap (50) <=5th Grade M Braxton Robbins 18 16 34 1 1
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Handicap (50) <=5th Grade M Bentley Robbins 16 11 27 0 2

Handicap (50) 6-8 Grade M Hunter Ahrenstorff 23 24 47 14 1
Handicap (50) 6-8 Grade M Johnny Madsen 24 21 45 3 2
Handicap (50) 6-8 Grade M Reignan Baccam 22 21 43 7 3
Handicap (50) 6-8 Grade M Tanner Lucas 21 21 42 5 4
Handicap (50) 6-8 Grade M Riley Kestel 21 15 36 0 5
Handicap (50) 6-8 Grade M Zane Jacobs 18 15 33 2 6
Handicap (50) 6-8 Grade M Landen Speers 21 12 33 1 7

Handicap (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Kaylee Cornelius 18 22 40 9 1
Handicap (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Zoey Olson 20 20 40 2 2
Handicap (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Arianna Alvarado 20 15 35 2 3
Handicap (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Mackenzie Cornelius 19 15 34 2 4
Handicap (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Kimber Bartholomew 15 18 33 1 5
Handicap (50) 6th to 8th Grade F Sophie Carlson 17 13 30 1 6

Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades F Kenda Smith 23 25 48 26 1
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades F Sage Lenz 19 21 40 1 2
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades F Lily Jennings 20 18 38 0 3
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades F Makayla Stalpes 18 18 36 7 4

Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Brayden Cochran 22 24 46 39 1
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Braxton Lytle 22 24 46 24 2
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Hunter Lund 24 22 46 3 3
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Holton Falck 23 21 44 4 4
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Morgan Wood 22 21 43 2 5
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Noah Andersen 20 21 41 1 6
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Titus Kruse 22 17 39 0 7
Handicap (50) 9-12 Grades M Isaac Loynachan 19 20 39 0 8

Handicap (50) F22-54 Cassandra Montano 16 20 36 0 1
Handicap (50) F22-54 Heidi Reetz 17 17 34 0 2
Handicap (50) F55+ Sue Gordon 19 14 33 0 1
Handicap (50) Fun Hoyt Ahrenstorff 20 16 36 0 1

Handicap (50) M18-21 Collin Lohman 19 16 35 0 1
Handicap (50) M18-21 Jacob Gentry 18 15 33 3 2

Handicap (50) M22-54 William Ekstrom 23 23 46 2 1
Handicap (50) M22-54 Andrew Husske 22 23 45 13 2
Handicap (50) M22-54 Jason Lester 19 24 43 3 3
Handicap (50) M22-54 Jason Kruse 21 22 43 1 4

Handicap (50) M55-64 Brad Luke 22 24 46 17 1
Handicap (50) M55-64 Kent Smith 20 22 42 14 2
Handicap (50) M55-64 Ben Rivera 21 20 41 4 3
Handicap (50) M55-64 Doug Carlson 17 18 35 1 4
Handicap (50) M55-64 Moe Hansen 10 14 24 0 5
Handicap (50) M55-64 Todd Erskine 12 9 21 3 6
Handicap (50) Sr Vet 71+ Dave Gordon 18 20 38 0 1

Doubles (25pr) <=5th Grade M Braxton Robbins 30 30 8 1
Doubles (25pr) <=5th Grade M Bentley Robbins 24 24 0 2
Doubles (25pr) <=5th Grade M Garret Fehr 21 21 0 3

Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Reignan Baccam 39 39 6 1
Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Johnny Madsen 38 38 3 2
Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Riley Kestel 38 38 0 3
Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Hunter Ahrenstorff 35 35 2 4
Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Tanner Lucas 33 33 0 5
Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Landen Speers 32 32 2 6
Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Zander Gonzalez 31 31 4 7
Doubles (25pr) 6-8 Grade M Zane Evans 28 28 0 8

Doubles (25pr) 6th to 8th Grade F Zoey Olson 37 37 0 1
Doubles (25pr) 6th to 8th Grade F Kimber Bartholomew 33 33 0 2
Doubles (25pr) 6th to 8th Grade F Arianna Alvarado 25 25 0 3
Doubles (25pr) 6th to 8th Grade F Sophie Carlson 18 18 0 4

Doubles (25pr) 9-12 Grades F Kenda Smith 39 39 0 1
Doubles (25pr) 9-12 Grades F Hadley Moore 33 33 1 2

Doubles (25pr) 9-12 Grades M Cameron Kinney 42 42 4 1
Doubles (25pr) 9-12 Grades M Cade Elsenbast 41 41 0 2
Doubles (25pr) 9-12 Grades M Brayden Aberson 37 37 5 3
Doubles (25pr) 9-12 Grades M Barrett Braun 37 37 0 4

Page 3



 2025 Summer Iowa Games - Trapshooting Finals Results
Doubles (25pr) 9-12 Grades M Titus Kruse 35 35 7 5

Doubles (25pr) F22-54 Cassandra Montano 32 32 4 1
Doubles (25pr) F22-54 Heidi Reetz 29 29 0 2
Doubles (25pr) F55+ Sue Gordon 17 17 0 1
Doubles (25pr) Fun Hoyt Ahrenstorff 36 36 0 1
Doubles (25pr) M18-21 Collin Lohman 41 41 0 1

Doubles (25pr) M22-54 Andrew Husske 41 41 0 1
Doubles (25pr) M22-54 Christopher Stotz 38 38 4 2
Doubles (25pr) M22-54 Joey Speers 38 38 0 3
Doubles (25pr) M22-54 Mike Bartholomew 34 34 1 4
Doubles (25pr) M22-54 Jason Kruse 31 31 0 5

Doubles (25pr) M55-64 Kent Smith 38 38 0 1
Doubles (25pr) M55-64 Doug Carlson 32 32 2 2
Doubles (25pr) M55-64 Ben Rivera 30 30 6 3
Doubles (25pr) M55-64 Moe Hansen 21 21 0 4

Doubles (25pr) Sr Vet 71+ Dave Gordon 31 31 0 1
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